FIA F3 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP
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QUALIFYING 1 - PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

NO CL DRIVER/TEAM NAT CAR TIME ON__LAPS ___ GAP___ DIFF___KM/H
1 2 Rr EstebanOCON FRA Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 210049 5 8 193.88
2 30 RT \“f:rfg’rﬁgf;ﬁgﬁgcing NLD Dallara F312 - Volkswagen 2:10110 5 8 0061 0061 193.79
3 25RT é?;?n"?Pf}JV%ﬁgam ITA Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 210225 6 8 0176 0115 193.62
8T s — AUT Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 210340 7 8 0291 0115 193.45
5 16 T ng}tg‘r’:e'r‘gfyoﬁﬁ%cing USA Dallara F312 - Volkswagen 2:10572 5 9 0523 0232 193.10
6 31 T Igg:)gy'—f};"yg‘rﬂ%h S GBR Dallara F312 - Volkswagen 2:10601 7 8 0552 0029 193.06
7 27 T [elXROSENQVIST otorsport SWE Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 210625 4 7 0576 0024 193.02
8 28 RT ég'r‘l?nDENN's GBR Dallara F312 - Volkswagen 2:10659 7 8 0610 0034 19297
9 21 T $§g’r‘rfvﬁggf‘%§§3 PRI Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 210834 5 8 0785 0175 192.72
0 12T 4‘:}?’;23‘(’)%%?*_%0” ESP Dallara F312 - NBE 210933 5 8 0884 0099 19257
11 1 Nicholas LATIFI CAN Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 210976 4 8 0927 0043 19251
12 15 R d‘;‘:j%‘r’gggz"gggng NLD Dallara F312 - Volkswagen 2:10983 5 7 0934 0007 19250
13 19T j;‘;g?}i;’asﬁ'\(;;’maiztﬂ(:amn ITA Dallara F312 - Volkswagen 211123 5 8 1.074 0140 19229
1“4 9T 'g’:j:tce'}:Gl\ﬂl'-o‘?EfsTports AUS Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 211411 8 9 1362 0288 191.87
15 14T Eg'jpbfeGF‘{’QggﬁgEs BRA Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 211553 7 8 1504 0142 191.66
16 29 R Santino FERRUCCI USA Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 211576 7 8 1527 0023 191.63
7 T ﬁfrgggdoﬁgaﬁﬂ?spon AUS Dallara F312 - NBE 211623 9 9 1574 0047 19156
18 4 oy NISSAMY R ISR Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 211770 7 8 1721 0147 191.35
19 18 T Iﬁ“zae'?f‘efﬁ';c"ﬁ?” COL Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 211811 8 8 1762 0041 191.29
20 20 ﬁ;ggnf,g'-ﬁ-m S IDN Dallara F312 - Volkswagen 2:11.813 8 8 1764 0002 191.28
21 10T gg'r‘t"‘efmﬁg‘fs'mﬁ'ss"m SWE Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 2:11.854 9 9  1.805 0041 191.22
22 22 7 HectorHURST GBR Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 212218 7 9 2169 0364 190.70
23 g Rt Michele BERETTA ITA Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 2:12.406 8 9 2357 0188 190.43
24 17 T ﬁg"z‘gl‘l’ezr%;ﬁﬁg CHE Dallara F312 - Mercedes Benz 212630 8 9 2581 0224 190.11
25 5T ég’rﬂ";‘]" KING GBR Dallara F312 - Volkswagen 212753 5 6 2704 0123 189.93
QUALIFICATION MAXIMA (110%) 2:23.053

Car26 did not participate. Circuitde Spa-Francorchamps
Weather/Track: Cloud 14C/Dry 19C Circuit Length: 7.004 km / 4.352 miles
Start: 14:10 Flag: 14:30

Race Director Steward: Timekeeper Posted at:
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